
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night Great Barrier Reef

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Edge
Date Tuesday, 10 December 2024
Duration 10 nights

From Sydney - Australia to Sydney - Australia
Prices from £103 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1032 PP

Outside From

£1198 PP

Balcony From

£1371 PP

Suite From

£2484 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 10/12/2024 Sydney - Australia Embark, Depart: 18:45

Wed 11/12/2024 At Sea

Thu 12/12/2024 Brisbane - Australia Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 13/12/2024 At Sea

Sat 14/12/2024 Airlie Beach - Qld - Australia Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Sun 15/12/2024 Cairns(Yorkey's Knob) - Austrl Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 16/12/2024 Port Douglas - Australia Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 17/12/2024 Willis Island(Cruising) - Aus Arrive: 11:00, Depart: 11:59

Wed 18/12/2024 At Sea

Thu 19/12/2024 At Sea

Fri 20/12/2024 Sydney - Australia Arrive: 06:30, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

AquaClass Sky Suite (AS) £2778 Deluxe Inside (DI) £1164

Deluxe Ocean View (DO) £1297 Magic Carpet Sky Suite (MS) £2484

Prime Ocean View (O1) £1274 Ocean View (O2) £1274

Veranda Plus (P1) £1447 Veranda Plus (P2) £1447

Infinite Veranda Gty (EX) £1573 Inside (I2) £1106

Guaranteed Balcony (X) £1371 Guaranteed Concierge Class Veranda (XC) £1573



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Guaranteed Outside (Y) £1198 Guaranteed Inside (Z) £1032

Sunset Sky Suite (SS) £2773 Panoramic Ocean View Stateroom (PO) £1331

Sunset Balcony Stateroom (SV) £1758 Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E3) £1643

Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E2) £1677 Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E1) £1740

Concierge Class 3 (C3) £1643 Concierge Class 2 (C2) £1706

Concierge Class 1 (C1) £1764 AquaClass 2 (A2) £1585

AquaClass 1 (A1) £1735 Sky Suite 1 (S1) £2634

Celebrity Suite (CS) £3505 Royal Suite (RS) £8112

Edge Villas (EV) £6867 Penthouse Suite (PS) £8977

Iconic Suite (IC) £13631

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


